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SCHEDULE OF CREDIT PROVIDERS  
National Finance Choice Pty Ltd 
United Financial Services Pty Ltd  

United Financial Services Network Pty Ltd  
United Financial Services (QLD) Pty Ltd 

 
 

Credit Provider ABN and / or ACN Website  

Affordable Car Loans 23 098 491 484 www.affordablecarloans.com.au  

Alex Bank Pty Ltd 13 627 244 848 www.alex.bank 

Allied Retail Finance Pty Ltd 31 609 859 985 https://alliedcredit.com.au/ 

Australian Motorcycle and Marine Finance Pty 
Ltd 

85 603 969 875 www.ammf.com.au  

ANZ 11 005 357 522 www.anz.com 

Automotive Financial Services 73 003 622 375 www.afs.com.au 

Angle Finance 98 603 303 126 www.anglefinance.com.au  

Azora Asset Finance Pty Limited 12 087 826 159 www.azora.com.au  

Azora Personal Loans Pty Ltd 53 147 803 576 www.azora.com.au  

BOQ Credit Pty Ltd 92 080 151 266 www.boq.com.au 

BOQ Equipment Finance Limited 78 008 492 582 www.boq.com.au 

Branded Financial Services Pty Ltd 27 004 013 334 www.brandedfinancial.com.au 

Capital Finance Australia Limited 23 069 663 136 www.capitalfinance.com.au 

CFI Finance Pty Ltd 30 166 603 578 https://www.cfifinance.com.au/  

Credit Corp Financial Services Pty Ltd T/as 
CarStart Finance 

39 146 525 706     www.carstart.com.au/compliance/privacy  

Dynamoney Limited 80 613 082 698 www.dynamoney.com  

Fin One Pty Ltd t/as Finance One 80 139 719 903 www.finone.com.au 

Finance One Commercial Pty Ltd 18 634 900 548 www.finone.com.au 

Firstmac Limited 59 094 145 963 www.Firstmac.com.au 

Flexfleet Pty Ltd 51 081 785 711 www.flexfleet.com.au 

flexicommercial Pty Ltd 17 644 644 860 www.flexicommercial.com/au/ 

Shift Financial Pty Ltd 24 149 390 625 www.shift.com.au 

Gamma Duo Financial Services Pty Ltd 83 675 176 913 www.gammaduo.com.au 

GC Leasing Melbourne Pty Ltd 75 615 220 196 www.grenke.com.au 

GC Leasing Sydney Pty Ltd 27 615 226 045 www.grenke.com.au 

Latitude Automotive Financial Services t/as 
Latitude Financial Services 

80 004 187 419 www.latitudefinancial.com.au  

Latitude Personal Finance Pty Ltd 54 008 443 810 www.latitudefinancial.com.au  

Lumi Financial Management Pty Limited 79 627 897643 www.lumi.com.au 

Maple Asset Finance Pty Ltd 92 674 353 103 www.maplecommercial.com.au  

Metro Finance Pty Limited 44 600 674 093 www.metrofin.com.au  

Metro CF Pty Ltd 85 650 102 891 www.metrofin.com.au 
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MoneyMe Financial Group Pty Ltd 40 163 691 236 https://www.moneyme.com.au/privacy-
consent 

Moneytech Services Pty Ltd 81 112 110 933 www.moneytech.com.au  

Money3 Loans Pty Ltd 36 108 979 406 www.money3.com.au 

Morris Finance Ltd 70 083 630 139 www.morrisfinance.com.au 

Money Place Australia Pty Ltd 33 169 627 338 www.moneyplace.com.au  

Moula Money 95 164 875 325 www.moula.com.au  

Multipli Pty Ltd 12 130 240 443 www.multipli.com  

Now Finance Group Pty Ltd 35 158 703 612 www.nowfinance.com.au 

Pepper Money 55 094 317 665 www.pepper.com.au 

Plenti Australia RE Limited 57 166 646 635 www.plenti.com.au 

Prospa Advance Pty Ltd 47 154 775 667 www.prospa.com 

Rapid Loans Pty Ltd 103 660 546 www.rapidloans.com.au 

R.A.C.V. Finance Limited 82 004 292 291 www.racv.com.au 

Resimac Asset Finance Pty Ltd 93 098 034 041 www.resimacassetfinance.com.au 

Scottish Pacific Business Finance Pty Ltd 79 008 636 388 https://www.scotpac.com.au/  

Scottish Pacific (BFS) Pty Limited 69 101 657 041 https://www.scotpac.com.au/ 

Secure Funding Pty Ltd 25 081 982 872 www.liberty.com.au  

Selfco a division of Auswide Bank 40 087 652 060 www.selfco.com.au  

Society One Australia Pty Ltd 44 151 627 977 www.societyone.com.au 

TruePillars Pty Ltd 36 603 933 508 www.truepillars.com  

Westlawn Finance Limited 19 096 725 218 www.westlawn.com.au 

Westpac Banking Corporation 33 007 457 141 www.westpac.com.au  

Wisr Finance Pty Ltd 39 119 503 221 www.wisr.com.au  
 


